SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

Hours Registration Tuition Books/Supplies STRF * **Total Cost
PROGRAMS OF STUDY Non-
Refundable
Guard Card 8 8 $75.00 $400 INCLUDED $0.00 S475
Security Guard 40 40 $200.00 $1,800 INCLUDED $0.00 $2000
Intermediate Security Program 90 90 $225.00 $2,170 INCLUDED $0.00 $2395

**These are the schedule of total charges for a period of attendance and an estimated
schedule of total charges for the entire educational program.

e Total charges for the program Guard Card 8 for students completing on-time in
2024:$475.00
Additional charges may be incurred if the program is not completed on time.

e Total charges for the program BSIS Firearms Security Program 2 for students completing
on-time in 2024: $680.00

e Total charges for the program Security Guard Card 40 for students completing on-
time in 2024:$2,000.00 Additional charges may be incurred if the program is not
completed on time.

e Total charges for the program Guard Card 90 for students completing on-time in
2024:$2395.00

Additional charges may be incurred if the program is not completed on time.
*The STRF fee is collected at the rate of $0.00 per $1000.00 of total program charge
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